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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Dunham1043
Expression

9.750 9.700 9.7009.650 38.800
1 1 2 1 1

1

Kayla Gaylord1098
Genies

9.550 9.500 9.5009.450 38.000
3 4T 5 3 2

2

Ella Chanon1101
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.600 9.3509.550 37.650
10T 2T 3T 4 3

3

Ny'Asia Louis1108
Genies

9.300 9.500 9.2509.550 37.600
8 4T 3T 6 4

4

Amanda Vidi1107
Genies

9.450 9.600 9.6008.900 37.550
5T 2T 11 2 5

5

Emilie Pittman1040
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 9.300 9.0509.700 37.500
5T 7T 1 10 6

6

Alessia Donadoni1054
Expression

9.600 9.300 9.1509.250 37.300
2 7T 7 8T 7

7

Marffa Garrocho1056
Expression

9.400 9.150 9.2009.300 37.050
7 9 6 7 8

8

Gianna Giambrone1095
Genies

9.150 9.500 9.1509.200 37.000
10T 4T 8T 8T 9

9

Valentina Gonzalez1045
Expression

9.500 9.050 8.7009.200 36.450
4 10 8T 11 10

10

Emma Fredricks1044
Expression

9.250 8.550 9.3009.150 36.250
9 11 10 5 11

11
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